
BEZIRKSSCHÜTZENVERBAND
DIELSDORF

René Kurmann, Matchchef Pistole

eMail. rene.kurmann@bsvd.ch

Tel. 044 856 15 71  /  Fax.  044 875 17 03

Natel. 079 947 01 35

Niederweningen,

1 Hofstetter Peter 53 Dielsdorf 1 378

Huber Thomas 73 Dielsdorf 1 387

Kuntner Andreas 74 Dielsdorf 1 369

Kissling Renato 63 Dielsdorf 1 373

2 Bühler Daniel 75 Bülach 1 370

Amzai Izeir 56 Bülach 1 375

Rüeger Markus 66 Bülach 1 369

Rener Rudi 62 Bülach 1 366

Donnerstag, 15. März 2012

Freundschaftsmatch 10m 15.03.2012
Andelfingen / Bülach / Dielsdorf

1507

1480

3 Ulrich Roland 79 Andelfingen 1 378

Maurer Daniela 87 Andelfingen 1 363

Schlatter Reto 59 Andelfingen 1 373

Nepfer Doris 65 Andelfingen 1 363

4 Greminger Daniel 69 Dielsdorf 2 368

Schellenberg Heiri 53 Dielsdorf 2 363

Behr Olga 43 Dielsdorf 2 365

Liesch Simon 94 Dielsdorf 2 371

5 Schneider Ueli 45 Bülach 2 359

Frigerio Kurt 45 Bülach 2 361

Fretz Fredi 46 Bülach 2 362

Willi Edi 40 Bülach 2 358

6 Tigani Diomenico 51 Andelfinge 2 351

Nepfer Marcel 61 Andelfinge 2 338

Müller Viktor 59 Andelfinge 2 351

Ita Regula 62 Andelfinge 2 358 1398

Unser Hauptsponsor:

1440

1467

1477



BEZIRKSSCHÜTZENVERBAND
DIELSDORF
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Niederweningen,

Teilnehmer Jg. Bezirk 1.P 2.P 3.P 4.P Res

1 Huber Thomas 73 Dielsdorf 1 96 97 98 96 387

2 Ulrich Roland 79 Andelfingen 1 95 94 95 94 378

3 Hofstetter Peter 53 Dielsdorf 1 94 96 96 92 378

4 Amzai Izeir 56 Bülach 1 94 94 92 95 375
5 Kissling Renato 63 Dielsdorf 1 94 94 93 92 373
6 Schlatter Reto 59 Andelfingen 1 91 95 97 90 373
7 Liesch Simon 94 Dielsdorf 2 95 94 91 91 371
8 Bühler Daniel 75 Bülach 1 92 94 92 92 370
9 Rüeger Markus 66 Bülach 1 89 95 92 93 369

Freundschaftsmatch 10m 15.03.2012
Andelfingen / Bülach / Dielsdorf

Donnerstag, 15. März 2012

1
15.03.2012

Rangliste Freundschaftsmatch 10m 15.03.12

9 Rüeger Markus 66 Bülach 1 89 95 92 93 369
10 Kuntner Andreas 74 Dielsdorf 1 93 89 96 91 369
11 Greminger Daniel 69 Dielsdorf 2 93 89 90 96 368
12 Rener Rudi 62 Bülach 1 93 90 91 92 366
13 Behr Olga 43 Dielsdorf 2 91 94 90 90 365
14 Schellenberg Heiri 53 Dielsdorf 2 90 91 90 92 363
15 Maurer Daniela 87 Andelfingen 1 90 92 91 90 363
16 Nepfer Doris 65 Andelfingen 1 91 93 92 87 363
17 Fretz Fredi 46 Bülach 2 91 91 87 93 362
18 Frigerio Kurt 45 Bülach 2 89 88 91 93 361
19 Schneider Ueli 45 Bülach 2 91 96 85 87 359
20 Ita Regula 62 Andelfingen 2 91 90 86 91 358
21 Willi Edi 40 Bülach 2 91 89 88 90 358
22 Tigani Diomenico 51 Andelfingen 2 90 86 85 90 351
23 Müller Viktor 59 Andelfingen 2 88 87 90 86 351
24 Nepfer Marcel 61 Andelfingen 2 79 88 79 92 338

Unser Hauptsponsor:

1
15.03.2012

Rangliste Freundschaftsmatch 10m 15.03.12


